
P06 station #105 (V2)

-0.15 -0.1 -0.05 0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25

velocity [m/s]

-1500

-1000

-500

0

de
pt

h 
[m

]

SADCP U(-r) and V(--g) profiles

-172.087 -172.0866 -172.0862 -172.0858

longitude

-32.5006

-32.5004

-32.5002

-32.5

-32.4998

la
tit

ud
e

ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)


